
The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness 
 

Chapter Title 
 

Fiscal 
 

Chapter # 
 

F 
 

Subject # 
 

282.2 
 

Subject Title 

Data and Information - Consumer 
Records 
 

Adopted 
3/1/96 

 

Last 
Revised 

3/17/17 
 

Reviewed 
4/12/02; 
4/23/10; 
2/24/14; 
3/17/17 

 

PROCEDURE 
 
Application 
 
This procedure shall apply to The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness 
 
1.0 Reference 
 

Procedures intended to operationalize the Data and Information Policy relative to 
Consumer Records are described in the organization's Clinical Policies and 
Procedures and the organization's Recipient Rights Policies and Procedures. 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

   

Robert S. Lathers, Chief Executive Officer Date 

 


