The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Chapter #		Subject #	
Fiscal	F		282.2	
Subject Title Data and Information - Consumer Records	Adopted 3/1/96	Last Revised 3/17/17	Reviewed 4/12/02; 4/23/10; 2/24/14; 3/17/17	

PROCEDURE

Application

This procedure shall apply to The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

1.0 Reference

Procedures intended to operationalize the Data and Information Policy relative to Consumer Records are described in the organization's Clinical Policies and Procedures and the organization's Recipient Rights Policies and Procedures.

Robert S. Lathers, Chief Executive Officer	Date		